          NEW
 SUPPLIER                                                                                     NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER          NEW
 SUPPLIER
Leaded R
esistors
W

•	 Failsafe 240V mains fusing
•	 Good pulse handling capability
•	 Small size for power rating
•	 UL94-V0 flameproof protection
Values 22R and above. UL file number E234469.*
*
Features:
•	 UL 1412 recognized fusible resistor
•	 Failsafe mains fusing at 120/240Vrms
•	 Inrush and surge withstanding
•	 UL94-V0 flameproof coating
•	 SMD leadform option available
•	 RoHS Compliant
UL file number E234469.*
*
756-ULW2-22R0JA25	 ULW2-22R0JA25	 22	 5%	 2
756-ULW2-33R0JA25	 ULW2-33R0JA25	 33	 5%	 2
756-ULW2-47R0JA25	 ULW2-47R0JA25	 47	 5%	 2
756-ULW2-68R0JA25	 ULW2-68R0JA25	 68	 5%	 2
756-ULW2-100R0JA25	 ULW2-100R0JA25	 100	 5%	 2
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 1000100251
Price EachWelwyn
Part No.
Power Rating @ 25c
(Watts)
Value
(ohm) Tolerance
ULW3 Series
756-ULW3-10R0JA1	 ULW3-10R0JA1	 10	 5%	 3
756-ULW3-22R0JA1	 ULW3-22R0JA1	 22	 5%	 3
756-ULW3-27R0JA1	 ULW3-27R0JA1	 27	 5%	 3
756-ULW3-33R0JA1	 ULW3-33R0JA1	 33	 5%	 3
756-ULW3-47R0JA1	 ULW3-47R0JA1	 47	 5%	 3
756-ULW3-68R0JA1	 ULW3-68R0JA1	 68	 5%	 3
756-ULW3-100R0JA1	 ULW3-100R0JA1	 100	 5%	 3
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 500100251
Price EachWelwyn
Part No.
Power Rating @ 25c
(Watts)
Value
(ohm) Tolerance
ULW5 Series
756-ULW5-10R0JA1	 ULW5-10R0JA1	 10	 5%	 5
756-ULW5-22R0JA1	 ULW5-22R0JA1	 22	 5%	 5
756-ULW5-27R0JA1	 ULW5-27R0JA1	 27	 5%	 5
756-ULW5-33R0JA1	 ULW5-33R0JA1	 33	 5%	 5
756-ULW5-47R0JA1	 ULW5-47R0JA1	 47	 5%	 5
756-ULW5-68R0JA1	 ULW5-68R0JA1	 68	 5%	 5
756-ULW5-100R0JA1	 ULW5-100R0JA1	 100	 5%	 5
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
756-EMC2-4R7K	 EMC2-4R7K	 4.7	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-6R8K	 EMC2-6R8K	 6.8	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-8R2K	 EMC2-8R2K	 8.2	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-10R0K	 EMC2-10R0K	 10	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-15R0K	 EMC2-15R0K	 15	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-22R0K	 EMC2-22R0K	 22	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-27R0K	 EMC2-27R0K	 27	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-33R0K	 EMC2-33R0K	 33	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-47R0K	 EMC2-47R0K	 47	 10%	 2
756-EMC2-68R0K	 EMC2-68R0K	 68	 10%	 2
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 1000100251
Price EachWelwyn
Part No.